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Ct.r.B.K'S orii\1i
APPROVED

Date: j. .::~..';l.--=2£

ANCHORAGE

AR NO 98- 22

FOR THEANCHORAGE PROVIDING12 MUNICIPALITY OFRESOLUTION OF THEA

APPROPRIATION OF FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($5,000) DONATED FROM THE FRIENDS13
OF THE LIBRARY FOR THE BP WISH LIST 1998 PROGRAM TO THE MISCELLANEOUS14

FOR THE PURCHASE OF LIBRARY BOOKS AND(026115 OPERATIONAL GRANT FUND

16 MATERIALS.
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THE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY RESOLVES:
section 1. That a sum not to exceed FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($5,000)

is hereby appropriated from the Friends of the Library for the BP Wish2.0
tQl'Li.t 1998 Program to the Miscellaneous Operational Grant Fund (026121

the purchase of library books and materials22

That this resolution shall take effect immediately upon23 Section 2.

24 passage and approval.

27thPASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly this day25

26 of Januarv,.1 1.998
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ATTEST

h~
t-"'~ cipar't!erk

t/ v'
Departmental Appropriation:
Cultural and ~ecre.tion.l Services/Library - $5,000

AM 57-98

7
8
9
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0


